

Daffodil News - 2017 Annual Meeting & 2017 Events

1 message

Daffodil Society of Minnesota <contact@daffodilmn.org> Reply-To: contact@daffodilmn.org To: daffodilmn1@gmail.com

Fri, Jan 13, 2017 at 8:24 AM

January/2017

Having trouble viewing this email? Click here



Daffodil Society of Minnesota Annual Meeting - Friday Jan. 27th

In This Issue

Annual Meeting -January 27, 2017 2017 DSM Calendar

Quick Links

2017 Events Calendar

DSM Spring Show - May <u>6-7, 2017</u>

ADS Annual Convention and Show - March 10-12, 2017

Daffodil Care Monthby-Month

Learn more

American Daffodil Society

Is your membership current?

Our records show your membership is paid through 2099. We're glad you're part of the DSM!

If you are not current through at least 2017, click here to renew now

Issue: 2017-01

Greetings!

Happy New Year! What a wonderful long fall we had - lots of time and moisture for our daffodils to grow their roots and prepare for our inevitable Minnesota winter. Now we daffodil lovers are already turning our thoughts to spring! This is a quick reminder about the upcoming Annual Meeting, Friday, January 27, 2017.

If your membership is current in the Daffodil Society of Minnesota (see sidebar at left), we have a financial incentive for you to attend the American Daffodil Society's annual convention and show, in Sacramento, CA this spring - March 10-12, 2017! DSM is offering a significant incentive for current members to attend - time is limited to take advantage - see below!

We hope to see you at the Annual Meeting, Friday, January 27th! (Hint: 'refresh' the screen if the link comes up with 2016 events.)

ANNUAL MEETING - FRIDAY JANUARY 27, 2017

Don't miss the potluck and Annual Meeting!

Who: You! All DSM members are invited and encouraged to attend. Put Friday,



or bring your dues to the Annual Meeting (only \$5 per year!). Then you will be able to fully participate in all the DSM functions throughout 2017!

You must be paid up (through 2017) by January 27, 2017 (annual meeting date) in order to be eligible for the incentive to attend the ADS Annual Convention and Show in Sacramento, CA! Don't delay renewing!



January 27, 6:30 PM on 'Little Gem' in the snow - a reminder that spring your calendar! We would love to have you join us. Click here to let us know you're coming!



Shake the winter blues with thoughts of spring blooms! This is 'Duration' - 2016 Best In Show exhibited by Michael Berrigan

will come! photo by Mary Lou Gripshover

> When: Friday, January 27, 2017 6:30 PM - Potluck 7:30 PM - Annual Meeting

Where: Myrna and Charlie Smith's 1605 Fulham St. St. Paul - 651-644-3530

Potluck:

Myrna and Charlie will provide the main course - please bring a salad, side, or a dessert to share. So we can plan, let us know if you're coming!

Directions to Myrna and Charlie's:

From Hwy 280, take the Como Ave. exit. Go east on Como, then almost immediately take the first left on to Hendon. Go up the hill - at the top of the hill turn left on to Fulham St. Go 2 blocks, to where the road forces you to turn right (at Folwell). Park! Myrna and Charlie are at the bend, on the left, 1605 Fulham St.

Annual Meeting Preliminary Agenda

- Election of 2017 Officers and At-Large Board Members
- Treasurer's Report
- Approval of minutes of 2016 Annual meeting
- Announcement of incentive details for active members to attend ADS annual convention and show in Sacramento, CA, March 10-12, 2017
- Discussion of May 6-7, 2017 show specifics plus news of other events coming up in 2017!
- Other Business

We hope to see you on Friday, January 27, 6:30 PM - RSVP now!

2017 CALENDAR - EVENT HIGHLIGHTS

The 2017 DSM Calendar is On Line Now! (HINT: on the <u>DSM website</u>, 'refresh' the screen if the link comes up with 2016 events)

<u>The DSM spring show</u> is **May 6-7, 2017** at <u>Bachman's</u> - plan to come! And consider entering this year, even if you've never done it before. If you are new to exhibiting, we will give you all the help you need to learn how!

Get an early dose of spring at the <u>American Daffodil Society's annual</u> <u>convention and show in Sacramento,</u> <u>CA, March 10-12, 2017</u>! Note that DSM is offering a significant financial incentive to encourage active members to attend! We want to have our members take advantage



Natalie wins her first Youth Collection at 2016 DSM show!

of the unique opportunity to attend an ADS annual convention. So,



Come "Pan for Gold" in Sacramento!

check out the <u>Sacramento convention</u> <u>website</u>, and <u>contact us ASAP</u> for details about the incentive! Time is short to take advantage!

We will be digging daffodil bulbs again near Ellsworth, WI on Saturday, June 24. Volunteer to help, and you'll get some free bulbs!

DSM has many fun events for members and the general public. Check out the entire 2017 DSM calendar here!

The Daffodil Society of Minnesota is incorporated as a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt, non-profit educational organization.



The Daffodil Society of Minnesota, Inc. www.daffodilmn.com

The Daffodil Society of Minnesota, Inc., 4530 Douglas Ave., Golden Valley, MN 55416

SafeUnsubscribe[™] daffodilmn1@gmail.com Forward email | Update Profile | About our service provider Sent by contact@daffodilmn.org in collaboration with

